	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > C1352A.46.10
	C1352A.46.10 (General Cable/Carol Brand)
		    Part Number:
            C1352A.46.10
		    Manufacturer:
            General Cable/Carol Brand
		    Description:
            2P/22 7/30TC IND SH TYPE CM
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Multiple Conductor Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1,359.15000 (This price is for reference only)
		 C1352A.46.10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    C1352A.46.10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SC648ANJ Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  AUD SIG DEVICE 10-48VAC/DC PANEL
GB2B0306TPI-1 Panduit Corp  BUSBAR GROUNDING 1/4"X2"X12"
2CLP44818 Hammond Manufacturing  PLINTH 4X48X18 LIGHT GRAY
2CWDSR Hammond Manufacturing  TERMINAL KEYBOARD SHELF
RCBS1900313LG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 13X21X5.5 GRY
10-00526 Tensility International Corp  CBL ASSY DIN MALE 6' R/A 4POS
33581110050002 Harting  PP FO CABLE ASSY-5M-1XPP LC DUPL
08-001-152FB Aries Electronics  CABLE 8POS .100 JUMPER 1 INCH
0151670533 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE A 36 CKTS LGT 51
0210200161 Molex Inc  CABLE FLT FLX 1.18" 0.50MM 16POS
A-MCSP-80020/B-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT.5E SHIELDED BLUE 2M
H1DXS-2436G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR24S/AE24G/X
A6MMS-1618M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ADM16S/AE16M/ADM16S
M3UYK-2406J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS24K/MC24G/MPD24K
18-036-115 Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 18POS
3759/60 100 3M  CABLE 60 COND RND-JKT FLAT .050"
GLF-121-810-001 I.O. Interconnect  CORD COIL MOD 8COND SIL SATIN10'
E3032S.41.04 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/18 7/26BC UNSH TYPE CMP
9-328666-2 TE Connectivity  CONN FERRULE RF CABLE COAXIAL
MP-3401/02 BLACK 3M  HOOK & LOOP 1"X4.9YD BLK SEW-ON
Q2-F-3/8-01-QX30FT Qualtek  HEATSHRINK POLY Q2F 3/8" BLK 30'
1695730000 Weidmuller  WRITE ON SHEET A4 68.0X25.4MM
131802-000 TE Connectivity  SOLDER SLEEVE TERMINATOR
CTN10 HellermannTyton  CONVOLUTED TUBING 1''
9913150003 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR 1.5A 480VAC 65VDC
3120-F521-P7T1-W15DY3-7A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 7A 250VAC 50VDC
LA120URD72TTI0800 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 800A 1200VAC
170M2713 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 80A 690V 00B/60 GR
0466001.NRHF Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.0A 63V FAST 1206 SMD
BK/GDB-V-315MA Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 315MA 250V FAST GLASS AXIAL
0255.375NRT3 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .375A FST PICO COLOR T/R T3
PTGL09AS2R2K3B51A0 Murata Electronics North America  THERMISTOR PTC 51V 2.2 OHM 130C
P4KE36CA-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 49.9VC DO41
SMBG78A-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC SMB
SMCG90CA-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC SMC
MP6KE11CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 9.4VWM 15.6VC T18
P3403UALTP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR SYM 3CHP 300V 50A MS013
V18ZC2PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 14.4V 500A DISC 10MM
V150ZC20PX10 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 135V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
V230LC20CPX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 324V 6.5KA DISC 14MM
	C1352A.46.10  keywords
	    	C1352A.46.10
	C1352A.46.10  General Cable/Carol Brand
	C1352A.46.10  pdf
	C1352A.46.10  datasheet
	C1352A.46.10  price
	C1352A.46.10  distributor
	electronic components C1352A.46.10
	C1352A.46.10  Cables, Wires
	C1352A.46.10  Multiple Conductor Cables
	C1352A.46.10  2P/22 7/30TC IND SH TYPE CM
	C1352A.46.10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .